ANNEXURE IT
SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY
(I) (A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2014

CATE- CATEGORY OF NUMBER OF TOTAL NUMBER OF TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS SHARES PLEDGED OR
GORY SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS NUMBER OF SHARES HELD IN |A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL|OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED
CODE SHARES DEMATERIALIZED NUMBER OF SHARES
FORM
AS A AS A NUMBER OF AS A
PERCENTAGE | PERCENTAGE SHARES PERCENTAGE
OF (A+B) OF (A+B+C)

(A) |SHAREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

(1) |INDIAN

(A) |INDIVIDUALS/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
HINDU UNDIVIDED
FAMILY

(B) |CENTRAL 9 120488508 120486108 61.80 61.80 0 0.00
GOVERNMENT /STATE

GOVERNMENT (S)

(C) |BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(D) |FINANCIAL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS

(E) |ANY OTHER

DIRECTORS & THEIR 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
RELATIVES
SOCIETIES . 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
PARTNERSHIP FIRMS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
RBI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
EMP.WELFARE FUND 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
ESOP/ESOS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
TRUSTS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 9 120488508 120486108 61.80 61.80 0 0.00
(2) FOREIGN
(A) |INDIVIDUALS (NON 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
—-RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS/
FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS)
(B) |BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(C) |INSTITUATIONS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(D) QUALIFIED FOREIGN 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

INVESTOR




SCRIP CODE SCRIP NAME CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY

(E) |ANY OTHER
DIRECTORS & THEIR 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
RELATIVES
SOCIETIES . 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
PARTNERSHIP FIRMS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
EMP.WELFARE FUND 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
TRUST 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
ESOP/ESOS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
TOTAL 9 120488508 120486108 61.80 61.80 0 0.00
SHAREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
(A)=
(A) (1) +(B) (2)

(B) PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDINGS

(1) INSTITUTIONS

(A) |MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI 119 8040817 8040817 4.12 4.12 0 0.00

(B) |FINANCIAL 21 4390910 4390910 2.25 2.25 0 0.00
INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS

(C) |CENTRAL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
GOVERNMENT/
STATE
GOVERNMENT (S)

(D) |VENTURE CAPITAL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
FUNDS

(E) | INSURANCE 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
COMPANIES

(F) |FOREIGN 163 51701278 51701278 26.52 26.52 0 0.00
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) |FOREIGN VENTURE 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
CAPITAL INVESTORS

(H) |QUALIFIED FOREIGN 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
INVESTOR

(I) |ANY OTHER
FOREIGN FIN INST 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
FOREIGN MUT.FUND 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
F.F.I/BANKS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
STRESSED ASSET 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
STABILISATION
FUND
STATE FIN. CORP. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1) 303 64133005 64133005 32.89 32.89 0 0.00




SCRIP CODE

SCRIP NAME

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

SCRIP

TYPE

= EQUITY

NON-INSTITUTIONS

BODIES CORPORATE

718

7800779

7800625

.00

.00

INDIVIDUALS

I. INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARE
CAPITAL UPTO
RS. 1 LAKH

15974

1774881

1771988

.91

.91

I

—

. INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARE
CAPITAL IN
EXCESS oF
RS. 1 LAKH

16

561156

561156

.29

.29

QUALIFIED FOREIGN
INVESTOR

.00

.00

ANY OTHER

TRUSTS

DIRECTORS & THEIR
RELATIVES

NRI

CLEARING MEMBERS
HUF

NRIS/OCBS
ESOP/ESOS/ESPS

510
97
442

8933

91478
54244
61207
0
0

8933

91478
54244
61207
0
0

oo

oo o oo

.00
.00

.05
.03
.03
.00
.00

oo

ocoo oo

.00
.00

.05
.03
.03
.00
.00

oo

ocooo oo

o

.00
.00

o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

ocooo oo

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

17765

10352678

10349631

.31

.31

TOTAL PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING
(B)=(B) (1) +(B) (2)

18068

74485683

74482636

38.

38.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

18077

194974191

194968744

100.

00

100.

00

SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED

-

PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

.00

.00

N}

PUBLIC

.00

GRAND TOTAL
(A) +(B) +(C)

18077

194974191

194968744

100.

00




INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (I) (A)
SCRIP CODE SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY
QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2014
PARTLY PAID-UP SHARES:- NUMBER OF PARTLY AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF PARTLY| AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

PAID-UP SHARES

PAID-UP SHARES

OF THE COMPANY

HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 0 0.0000 0.0000
HELD BY PUBLIC 0 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL- D 0 0.0000 0.0000

OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE

NO. OF OUTSTANDING

AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF

AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

SECURITIES: - SECURITIES OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE OF THE COMPANY,ASSUMING FULL
SECURITIES CONVERSION OF THE
CONVERTIBLE SECURITEIS
HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 0 0.0000 0.0000
HELD BY PUBLIC 0 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL- E 0 0.0000 0.0000
WARRANTS: - NUMBER OF WARRANTS AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES
WARRANTS OF THE COMPANY,ASSUMING FULL
CONVERSION OF WARRANTS
HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP 0 0.0000 0.0000
HELD BY PUBLIC 0 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL- F 0 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL PAID-UP CAPITAL OF THE
COMPANY, ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION
OF WARRANTS AND CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES
(GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)+D+E+F) 194974191 N.A. 100.000




SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY
(I) (B) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"
SRL. |NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER DETAILS OF SHARES SHARES PLEDGED OR OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED |DETAILS OF WARRANTS |DETAILS OF CONVERTIBLE TOTAL SHARES (INCL
NO. HELD SECURITIES -UDING UNDERLYING
SHARES ASSUMING
FULL CONVERSION OF
WARRANTS AND CONV-
ERTIBLE SECURITIES)
AS A % OF DILUTED
SHARE CAPITAL
NUMBER OF [AS A % OF NUMBER AS A AS A % OF NUMBER OF [AS A % NUMBER OF AS A % OF TOTAL
SHARES GRAND TOTAL PERCENTAGE |GRAND TOTAL |WARRANTS TOTAL CONVERTIBLE [ NUMBER OF
HELD (A+B+C) OF HELD NO OF SECURITIES |CONVERTIBLE
SUB-CLAUSE WARRANTS | HELD SECURITIES
(I) (B) OF THE OF THE SAME
SAME CLASS
CLASS
1|[PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2|PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3|PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
4 [PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
5(PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
6 [PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
7 |PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
8 [PRESIDENT OF INDIA 300 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
9 |PRESIDENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 120486108 61.80 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 120488508 61.80 0 0.00 0.00
(I)(C) (I) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCULDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND
HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES"
SRL. |[NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF|DETAILS OF DETAILS OF CONVERTIBLE TOTAL SHARES (INCL
NO. SHARES TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES|WARRANTS SECURITIES -UDING UNDERLYING
HELD {I.E, GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B) SHARES ASSUMING
+(C) INDICATED IN STATE|NUMBER AS A %0F [NUMBER OF % W.R.T. TOTAL |FULL CONVERSION OF
-MENT AT PARA(I) (A)ABOVE} [OF TOTAL CONVERTIBLE | NUMBER OF WARRANTS AND CONV-
WARRANTS [NO OF SECURITIES |CONVERTIBLE ERTIBLE SECURITIES)
HELD WARRANTS | HELD SECURITIES OF As % OF DILUTED
OF THE THE SAME SHARE CAPITAL
SAME CLASS
CLASS
1 |ABERDEEN GLOBAL INDIAN EQUITY 10604569 5.44
- (MAURITIUS) LIMITED
2 |MATTHEWS PACIFIC TIGER FUND 6836659 3.51
3 |GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL 4311665 2.21
4 |ABERDEEN GLOBAL-ASIAN SMALLER COMPANIES 3793812 1.95
—-FUND
5|LIC OF INDIA PROFIT PLUS BALANCED FUND 3025066 1.55
-(11)
6|T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING MARKETS STOCK FUND 2185251 1.12
TOTAL 30757022 15.77




SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY
(I) (C) (II) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCULDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS) (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
"PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

SRL. |NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF [DETAILS OF DETAILS OF CONVERTIBLE TOTAL SHARES (INCL
NO. SHARES TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES|WARRANTS SECURITIES -UDING UNDERLYING
HELD {I.E, GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B) SHARES ASSUMING
+(C) INDICATED IN STATE|NUMBER AS A 3%0OF [NUMBER OF % W.R.T. TOTAL |[FULL CONVERSION OF
-MENT AT PARA(I) (A)ABOVE} |OF TOTAL CONVERTIBLE [ NUMBER OF WARRANTS AND CONV-
WARRANTS [NO OF SECURITIES |CONVERTIBLE ERTIBLE SECURITIES)
HELD WARRANTS | HELD SECURITIES OF AS % OF DILUTED
OF THE THE SAME SHARE CAPITAL
SAME CLASS
CLASS
1|ABERDEEN GLOBAL INDIAN EQUITY 10604569 5.44
- (MAURITIUS) LIMITED
TOTAL 10604569 5.44

(I) (D) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES

SRL. |NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A %| PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
NO. LOCKED-IN OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES| /PUBLIC
SHARES {I.E, GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)

+(C) INDICATED IN STATE
-MENT AT PARA(I) (A)ABOVE}

NOT APPLICABLE N.A. .N.A.

(II) (A) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

SRL. TYPE OF NUMBER OF NUMBER OF |SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING
NO. OUTSTANDING DR OUTSTANDING SHARES DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
(ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, ETC.) DRS UNDERLYING [NUMBER OF SHARES{I.E., GRAND
OUTSTANDING|TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) INDICATED IN
DRS STATEMENT AT PARA(I) (A)ABOVE}
NOT APPLICABLE N.A. N.A. N.A.
TOTAL

(II) (B) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY
'PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP' ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

T

SRL. |[NAME OF THE DR HOLDER TYPE OF NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING

NO. OUTSTANDING SHARES DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
DR (ADRS, UNDERLYING NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E, GRAND
DR (ADRS, OUTSTANDING |TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED
GDRS, SDRS, DRS IN STATEMENT AT PARA (I) (A)
ETC.) ABOVE}

NOT APPLICABLE N.A. N.A. N.A.
TOTAL




