ANNEXURE II

SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY (I) (A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2014

CATE- GORY CODE	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDERS	TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	NUMBER OF SHARES HELD IN DEMATERIALIZED FORM	A PERCENTA	EHOLDING AS GE OF TOTAL OF SHARES		LEDGED OR ENCUMBERED
				2 0141	AS A PERCENTAGE OF (A+B)	AS A PERCENTAGE OF (A+B+C)	NUMBER OF SHARES	AS A PERCENTAGE
(A)	SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP							
(1)	INDIAN							
(A)	INDIVIDUALS/ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(B)	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	9	120488508	120486108	61.80	61.80	0	0.00
(C)	BODIES CORPORATE	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(D)	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(E)	ANY OTHER DIRECTORS & THEIR RELATIVES	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	SOCIETIES . PARTNERSHIP FIRMS RBI EMP.WELFARE FUND ESOP/ESOS TRUSTS	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0 0 0 0 0	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
	SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	9	120488508	120486108	61.80	61.80	0	0.00
(2)	FOREIGN							
(A)	INDIVIDUALS (NON -RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(B)	BODIES CORPORATE	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(C)	INSTITUATIONS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(D)	QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

SCRIP CODE :	CODED NAME .	COMPATNED	CODDODATION OF	TMDTA TIMITED	SCRIP TYPE :- EOUITY
SCRIF CODE .	SCRIE NAME .	CONTATIVER	CONFORMITON OF	INDIA DIMITED	SCHIL LILE . EGOTII

(E)	ANY OTHER							
	DIRECTORS & THEIR RELATIVES	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	SOCIETIES . PARTNERSHIP FIRMS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
 	EMP.WELFARE FUND	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	Ö	0.00
	TRUST	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	ESOP/ESOS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	SUB-TOTAL(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP (A) = (A) (1) + (A) (2)	9	120488508	120486108	61.80	61.80	0	0.00
(B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDINGS							
(1)	INSTITUTIONS							
(A)	MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI	119	8040817	8040817	4.12	4.12	0	0.00
(B)	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS	21	4390910	4390910	2.25	2.25	0	0.00
(C)	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(D)	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(E)	INSURANCE COMPANIES	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(F)	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	163	51701278	51701278	26.52	26.52	0	0.00
(G)	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(H)	QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(I)	ANY OTHER							
	FOREIGN FIN INST	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	FOREIGN MUT.FUND F.F.I/BANKS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0	0.00
	STRESSED ASSET	0	o o	0	0.00	0.00	ő	0.00
	STABILISATION							
	FUND STATE FIN. CORP.	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	SUB-TOTAL(B)(1)	303	64133005	64133005	32.89	32.89	0	0.00

SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY

(2)	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
(A)	BODIES CORPORATE	718	7800779	7800625	4.00	4.00	0	0.00
(B)	INDIVIDUALS I. INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS. 1 LAKH	15974	1774881	1771988	0.91	0.91	0	0.00
	II.INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH	16	561156	561156	0.29	0.29	0	0.00
(C)	QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(D)	ANY OTHER TRUSTS DIRECTORS & THEIR RELATIVES NRI CLEARING MEMBERS HUF NRIS/OCBS	8 0 510 97 442 0	8933 0 91478 54244 61207 0	8933 0 91478 54244 61207 0	0.00 0.00 0.05 0.03 0.03	0.00 0.00 0.05 0.03 0.03	0 0 0 0 0	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
	ESOP/ESOS/ESPS	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	SUB-TOTAL(B)(2)	17765	10352678	10349631	5.31	5.31	0	0.00
	TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)	18068	74485683	74482636	38.20	38.20	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	18077	194974191	194968744	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED							
1	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	PUBLIC	0	0	0	N. A.	0.00	0	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	18077	194974191	194968744	N. A.	100.00	0	0.00

INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (I) (A)
SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY SCRIP CODE : QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2014

PARTLY PAID-UP SHARES:-	NUMBER OF PARTLY PAID-UP SHARES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF PARTLY PAID-UP SHARES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY
HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP	0	0.0000	0.0000
HELD BY PUBLIC	0	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL- D	0	0.0000	0.0000
OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES:-	NO. OF OUTSTANDING SECURITIES	AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY, ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF THE CONVERTIBLE SECURITEIS
HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP	0	0.0000	0.0000
HELD BY PUBLIC	0	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL- E	0	0.0000	0.0000
WARRANTS:-	NUMBER OF WARRANTS	AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF WARRANTS	AS A % OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY,ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS
	•	•	
HELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP	0	0.0000	0.0000
HELD BY PUBLIC	0	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL- F	0	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL PAID-UP CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY, ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS AND CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES			100,000
(GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)+D+E+F)	194974191	N.A.	100.000

SCRIP CODE: SCRIP NAME: CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE: - EQUITY (I) (B) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

SRL.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	DETAILS ON HELD	F SHARES	SHARES PLEDGE	OR OTHERWIS	E ENCUMBERED	DETAILS OF		DETAILS OF SECURITIES	CONVERTIBLE	TOTAL SHARES (INCL -UDING UNDERLYING SHARES ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS AND CONV- ERTIBLE SECURITIES) AS A % OF DILUTED SHARE CAPITAL
		NUMBER OF SHARES HELD	AS A % OF GRAND TOTAL	NUMBER	AS A PERCENTAGE	AS A % OF GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) OF SUB-CLAUSE (I) (A)	NUMBER OF WARRANTS HELD	TOTAL	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES HELD	AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES OF THE SAME CLASS	
1	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00	0	0.00	0.00					
2	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00	0	0.00	0.00					
3	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00	0	0.00	0.00					
4	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00		0.00	0.00					
1	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00		0.00	0.00		1			
6	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00	!	0.00	0.00	<u> </u>	Į.			
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00		0.00	0.00		1			
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	300	0.00	!	0.00	0.00		[
9	PRESIDENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS	120486108	61.80	0	0.00	0.00					
	TOTAL	120488508	61.80	0	0.00	0.00					

(I) (C) (I) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCULDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES"

SRL. NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	NUMBER OF SHARES HELD	SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES {I.E, GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)	1 1		DETAILS OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES		TOTAL SHARES (INCL -UDING UNDERLYING -SHARES ASSUMING
		ныш	+(C) INDICATED IN STATE -MENT AT PARA(I)(A)ABOVE}		TOTAL	NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES HELD	% W.R.T. TOTAL NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES OF THE SAME CLASS	FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS AND CONV- ERTIBLE SECURITIES) AS % OF DILUTED SHARE CAPITAL
1	ABERDEEN GLOBAL INDIAN EQUITY - (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	10604569	5.44					
2	MATTHEWS PACIFIC TIGER FUND	6836659	3.51		İ			i i
3	GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	4311665	2.21					
4	ABERDEEN GLOBAL-ASIAN SMALLER COMPANIES -FUND	3793812	1.95					
5	LIC OF INDIA PROFIT PLUS BALANCED FUND -(11)	3025066	1.55					
6	T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING MARKETS STOCK FUND	2185251	1.12					
	TOTAL	30757022	15.77					

SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :- EQUITY

(I) (C) (II) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCULDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS) (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

SRL.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	NUMBER OF SHARES HELD	,	WARRANTS NUMBER AS A %OF OF TOTAL WARRANTS NO OF HELD WARRANTS		CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES HELD	% W.R.T. TOTAL NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES OF	TOTAL SHARES (INCL -UDING UNDERLYING SHARES ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS AND CONV- ERTIBLE SECURITIES) AS % OF DILUTED
1			5.44		OF THE SAME CLASS		THE SAME CLASS	SHARE CAPITAL
L 1	ABERDEEN GLOBAL INDIAN EQUITY - (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	10604569						
	TOTAL	10604569	5.44					

(I) (D) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES

SRL. NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER		LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A % OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E, GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B) +(C) INDICATED IN STATE -MENT AT PARA(I)(A)ABOVE)	/PUBLIC
	NOT APPLICABLE	N.A.	.N.A.	

(II) (A) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

SRL.	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR (ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, ETC.)	NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING DRS	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES(I.E., GRAND TOTAL(A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT PARA(I)(A)ABOVE)
	NOT APPLICABLE	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL			

(II) (B) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY 'PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP' ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

SRL.	NAME OF THE DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR (ADRS, DR (ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, ETC.)	UNDERLYING	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E, GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT PARA (I)(A) ABOVE)
	NOT APPLICABLE	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL			